Technical Parameters

Color

Range of working temperatures (°C)
Temporary using temperature (°C)
Thermal conductivity @ 23°C (W/m*k)
Tensile Strength (Mpa)

Average Fiber diameter (um)

Value

Silver grey
-60 up to 300
1600

1.3

150
8-11



Type of Cloth Single-Side Coated | Double-Side Coated

Thickness (mm) 1.5 3 0.4 0.8 1.5
Weight of cloth (gr/mz2) 650 1300 420 840 1600
Weight of covering (gr/m2) 300 500 130 240 500

Sizes WXL (m) 1x40 1x30 1x50 1x50 1x25
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